
2022 Delaware Municipal Court Holidays 
 

The Court and the Clerk’s Office will be closed on the following holidays in 2022:  

New Year’s Day – Monday, January 3, 2022 

Martin Luther King Day – Monday, January 17, 2022  

Memorial Day – Monday, May 30, 2022  

Juneteenth Day – Monday, June 20, 2022 

Independence Day – Monday, July 4, 2022  

Labor Day – Monday, September 5, 2022  

Little Brown Jug – Thursday, September 22, 2022 (Court doors close at 11:30 a.m.)  

Veterans Day – Friday, November 11, 2022  

Thanksgiving – Thursday, November 24 and Friday, November 25, 2022  

Christmas Eve – Friday, December 23 (Court doors close at 11:30 a.m.) 

Christmas Day – Monday, December 26, 2022  

New Year’s Eve – Friday, December 30, 2022 (Court doors close at 11:30 a.m.) 


